MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Rollers

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

28/01/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

HOT-DOG MACHINE (5 ROLLERS)
ET-R2-5

Ref: 1157.530.001
Nts Japan

Structure made in stainless steel.

Glass cover.

Energy-saving and high efficiency mechanism.
Safe and hygienic.

585x270x380 mm
0.75 kW
230V/1/50-60 Hz
5

9.1 kg
635x320x340 mm

14,8 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

