



HOT-DOG MACHINE (5 ROLLERS) ET-R2-5

Ref: 1157.530.001
Nts Japan

Structure made in stainless steel.
Glass cover.
Energy-saving and high efficiency mechanism.
Safe and hygienic.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	585x270x380 mm
Power	0.75 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Rollers	5
Weight	9.1 kg
Packaging dimensions	635x320x340 mm
Gross weight	14,8 kg